KOHLER.
Roughing-In

K-7124, K-7124-A
POP-UP CLICKER DRAIN

Product Information

Applicable products:

Pop-up clicker drain without overflow K-7124
Pop-up clicker drain with overflow K-7124-A
1-1/4" OD

Installation Notes

Install this product according to the installation guide.

5-1/8"
(13 cm)

3-13/16"
(9.7 cm)

POP-UP CLICKER DRAIN
1052942-1-C
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